



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
i1ha-Guardrail Repair**

Prepared on: 06/26/2009

<p align="center">Bid Opening Date: 6-5-2009 1:30 PM</p>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Buskerud Const. Inc.		H & R Const. Co.	
				Dell Rapids, SD		Dalton, MN	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0197	MOBILIZATION 1 (ABERDEEN AREA)	8	EACH	1,550.00	12,400.00	989.00	7,912.00
009E0198	MOBILIZATION 2 (HURON AREA)	6	EACH	1,250.00	7,500.00	1,169.00	7,014.00
009E0199	MOBILIZATION 3 (WATERTOWN AREA)	10	EACH	1,050.00	10,500.00	989.00	9,890.00
629E0450	RETENSION 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL	15	EACH	150.00	2,250.00	90.00	1,350.00
629E1000	REPAIR 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL	250	FT	1.40	350.00	2.98	745.00
629E1100	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL END POST	20	EACH	130.00	2,600.00	136.75	2,735.00
629E1102	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL INTERMEDIATE POST	300	EACH	65.00	19,500.00	91.67	27,501.00
629E1103	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL SLIP BASE ANCHOR	5	EACH	120.00	600.00	171.87	859.35
629E1104	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST, WINTER	125	EACH	105.00	13,125.00	151.46	18,932.50
629E1106	DRIVE DOWN 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST	10	EACH	30.00	300.00	11.70	117.00
629E1108	RESET 3 CABLE GUARDRAIL POST	50	EACH	52.00	2,600.00	65.32	3,266.00
629E1110	CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET	5	EACH	140.00	700.00	128.43	642.15
629E1112	CABLE SPLICE	5	EACH	60.00	300.00	72.81	364.05
629E1114	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL J HOOK BOLT	150	EACH	1.75	262.50	1.96	294.00
629E1116	STEEL TURNBUCKLE CABLE END ASSEMBLY	8	EACH	100.00	800.00	89.00	712.00
629E1118	SPRING CABLE END ASSEMBLY WITH	6	EACH	150.00	900.00	156.12	936.72
629E1120	W BEAM TO 3 CABLE TRANSITION BRACKET	25	EACH	40.00	1,000.00	81.37	2,034.25
629E1122	3 CABLE GUARDRAIL END POST CAP	15	EACH	40.00	600.00	50.10	751.50
6.30E+202	STRAIGHT CLASS A THRIE BEAM RAIL	75	FT	19.00	1,425.00	16.10	1,207.50
630E1200	STRAIGHT CLASS A W BEAM RAIL	800	FT	13.00	10,400.00	9.80	7,840.00
630E1210	STRAIGHT CLASS B W BEAM RAIL	200	FT	13.00	2,600.00	11.20	2,240.00
630E2000	W BEAM TO THRIE BEAM GUARDRAIL	2	EACH	145.00	290.00	176.16	352.32
630E2015	W BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED END	2	EACH	2,300.00	4,600.00	2,448.00	4,896.00
630E2020	W BEAM GUARDRAIL TANGENT END	2	EACH	2,900.00	5,800.00	3,180.22	6,360.44
630E2105	BEAM GUARDRAIL BLOCK	25	EACH	21.00	525.00	8.97	224.25
630E2110	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK	75	EACH	93.00	6,975.00	111.23	8,342.25
630E2120	BEAM GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK, WINTER	65	EACH	132.00	8,580.00	147.23	9,569.95
630E2205	BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL END POST	25	EACH	93.00	2,325.00	123.48	3,087.00
630E2210	BREAKAWAY CABLE TERMINAL END RAIL	7	EACH	250.00	1,750.00	392.82	2,749.74
630E2215	W BEAM GUARDRAIL END SECTION BUFFER	4	EACH	91.00	364.00	142.44	569.76
630E2220	TANGENT END TERMINAL EXTRUDER HEAD	2	EACH	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,032.00	2,064.00
630E2225	TANGENT END TERMINAL WOOD POST	10	EACH	115.00	1,150.00	246.04	2,460.40
630E2230	TANGENT END TERMINAL WOOD POST &	10	EACH	125.00	1,250.00	147.22	1,472.20
630E2235	TANGENT END TERMINAL RAIL	125	FT	20.50	2,562.50	21.86	2,732.50
630E2300	RUBRAIL	50	FT	20.00	1,000.00	15.25	762.50
630E5520	DRIVE DOWN BEAM GUARDRAIL POST	30	EACH	30.00	900.00	14.56	436.80
630E5550	RESET BEAM GUARDRAIL POST & BLOCK	20	EACH	50.00	1,000.00	66.76	1,335.20
632E1110	2.0 Lb/Ft Flanged Channel Post	10	FT	9.00	90.00	11.65	116.50
632E2204	4" x 4" White Delineator Reflector	20	EACH	18	360.00	9.28	185.60
	TOTAL				132,234.00		145,061.43